
PERIOD OF OPERATION

FORM 735-9448  (3-20)

MONTH  & 
DAY  

OF TRIP

FARM  
USE 

ONLY

FROM/POINT OF LOADING

ODO READING

TO HIGHWAYS 
TRAVELED SHIPPER COMMODITY AXLES WEIGHT FUEL 

GAL.
TOTAL 
 MILES

OREGON 
 MILESRECEIVER

ODO READING

DAILY RECORD OF FARM VEHICLE OPERATION

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
COMMERCE AND COMPLIANCE DIVISION  
3930 FAIRVIEW INDUSTRIAL DRIVE SE 
SALEM OR 97302-1166      

CCD ACCOUNT NUMBER     COMPANY NAME PLATE/PASS NO. STATE/PROV. UNIT NO.

FOR-HIRE MILES BEGIN AT THE POINT OF LOADING A FOR-HIRE COMMODITY 
AND CONTINUE UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS LOADED.  THIS 
INCLUDES ALL EMPTY MILES FROM THE TIME THE FOR-HIRE LOAD IS 
DELIVERED UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS AGAIN LOADED.   
SEE EXAMPLE ON PAGE 2.



EXAMPLE OF A VEHICLE HAULING BOTH FARM AND FOR-HIRE COMMODITIES

7/3

7/4

7/4

7/4

7/3

R

R

Albany

596,427
Sweet HomeAlbany

596,373
Albany StorageField 3370

596,373
Field 3370Sweet Home
596,366

Sweet HomeTerminal 6
596,173 wheat straw

empty

grass straw

empty

empty

Hay Exports LLCABC Hay20-5-Col Bvd

99E-34-20

20-34-99E

local

Col Bvd-5-20

Terminal 6
7

7

7

7

7

105,000

105,000

105,000

105,000

105,000

83 83

25

29

7 7

110 110

25

29

596,366

MCTD ACCOUNT NUMBER     COMPANY NAME STATE/PROV. UNIT NO. PERIOD OF OPERATION

MONTH  & 
DAY  

OF TRIP

FARM  
USE 

ONLY

FROM/POINT OF LOADING

ODO READING

TO HIGHWAYS 
TRAVELED SHIPPER COMMODITY AXLES WEIGHT FUEL 

GAL.
TOTAL 
 MILES

OREGON 
 MILESRECEIVER

ODO READING


11.0.0.20130303.1.892433
FORM 735-9448  (3-20)
MONTH  & DAY  OF TRIP
MONTH  & DAY OF TRIP
FARM  USE ONLY
FARM  USE ONLY
FROM/POINT OF LOADING
FROM/POINT OF LOADING
ODO READING
ODO READING
TO
TO
HIGHWAYS TRAVELED
HIGHWAYS TRAVELED
SHIPPER
SHIPPER
COMMODITY
COMMODITY
AXLES
COMMODITY
WEIGHT
WEIGHT
FUEL GAL.
FUEL GALLON
TOTAL  MILES
TOTAL MILES
OREGON  MILES
OREGON MILES
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
ODO READING
ODO READING
DAILY RECORD OF FARM VEHICLE OPERATION
DAILY RECORD OF FARM VEHICLE OPERATION
DAILY RECORD OF FARM VEHICLE OPERATION
OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  COMMERCE AND COMPLIANCE DIVISION  3930 FAIRVIEW INDUSTRIAL DRIVE SE SALEM OR 97302-1166      
FOR-HIRE MILES BEGIN AT THE POINT OF LOADING A FOR-HIRE COMMODITY AND CONTINUE UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS LOADED.  THIS INCLUDES ALL EMPTY MILES FROM THE TIME THE FOR-HIRE LOAD IS DELIVERED UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS AGAIN LOADED.   SEE EXAMPLE ON PAGE 2.
FOR-HIRE MILES BEGIN AT THE POINT OF LOADING A FOR-HIRE COMMODITY AND CONTINUE UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS LOADED.  THIS INCLUDES ALL EMPTY MILES FROM THE TIME THE FOR-HIRE LOAD IS DELIVERED UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS AGAIN LOADED.  SEE EXAMPLE ON PAGE 2.
EXAMPLE OF A VEHICLE HAULING BOTH FARM AND FOR-HIRE COMMODITIES
7/3
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/3
R
R
Albany
596,427
Sweet Home
Albany
596,373
Albany Storage
Field 3370
596,373
Field 3370
Sweet Home
596,366
Sweet Home
Terminal 6
596,173
wheat straw
empty
grass straw
empty
empty
Hay Exports LLC
ABC Hay
20-5-Col Bvd
99E-34-20
20-34-99E
local
Col Bvd-5-20
Terminal 6
7
7
7
7
7
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
83
83
25
29
7
7
110
110
25
29
596,366
MONTH  & DAY  OF TRIP
MONTH  & DAY OF TRIP
FARM  USE ONLY
FARM  USE ONLY
FROM/POINT OF LOADING
FROM/POINT OF LOADING
ODO READING
ODO READING
TO
TO
HIGHWAYS TRAVELED
HIGHWAYS TRAVELED
SHIPPER
SHIPPER
COMMODITY
COMMODITY
AXLES
COMMODITY
WEIGHT
WEIGHT
FUEL GAL.
FUEL GALLON
TOTAL  MILES
TOTAL MILES
OREGON  MILES
OREGON MILES
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
ODO READING
ODO READING
	PeriodofOperation: 
	MONTHDAYOFTRIP: 
	FarmUseOnly: 0
	FROMPOINTOFLOADING: 
	FromODO: 
	TO: 
	ToODO: 
	HIGHWAYSTRAVELED: 
	SHIPPER: 
	RECEIVER: 
	COMMODITY: 
	AXLES: 
	WEIGHT: 
	FUELGAL: 
	TOTALMILES: 
	OREGONMILES: 
	MCTDAccountNumber: 
	CompanyName: 
	PlatePass: 
	StatProv: 
	UnitNo: 
	ResetButton1: 
	PrintButton1: 
	EmailSubmitButton1: 



