

DAILY RECORD OF FARM VEHICLE OPERATION

## FOR-HIRE MILES BEGIN AT THE POINT OF LOADING A FOR-HIRE COMMODITY AND CONTINUE UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS LOADED. THIS INCLUDES ALL EMPTY MILES FROM THE TIME THE FOR-HIRE LOAD IS DELIVERED UNTIL A FARM-RELATED COMMODITY IS AGAIN LOADED. SEE EXAMPLE ON PAGE 2.

				SEE EXAMPLE ON PAGE 2.								
CCD ACCC	UNT NU	MBER COMPANY NAME	1		PLATE/PASS NO.	STATE/PROV. UNIT N	PERIOD OF OPERATION					
MONTH & DAY OF TRIP	FARM USE ONLY	FROM/POINT OF LOADING ODO READING	TO ODO READING	HIGHWAYS TRAVELED	SHIPPER	RECEIVER	COMMODITY	AXLES	WEIGHT	FUEL GAL.	TOTAL MILES	OREGON MILES

CCD ACCOUNT NUMBER COMPANY NAME						STATE/PROV.	UNIT NO.		PERIOD OF	OPERATI	ON				
MONTH & DAY OF TRIP	FARM USE ONLY			TO ODO READING	HIGHWAYS TRAVELED	SHIPPER	RECEIVER		COMMODITY		AXLES	WEIGHT	FUEL GAL.	TOTAL MILES	OREGON MILES
		·····													

	EXAMPLE OF A VEHICLE HAULING BOTH FARM AND FOR-HIRE COMMODITIES											
		Albany	Terminal 6									
7/3		596,173		20-5-Col Bvd	ABC Hay	Hay Exports LLC	wheat straw	7	105,000		83	83
		Terminal 6	Sweet Home									
7/3			596,366	Col Bvd-5-20			empty	7	105,000		110	110
		Sweet Home	Field 3370									
7/4		596,366	596,373	local			empty	7	105,000		7	7
	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	Field 3370	Albany Storage									
7/4		596,373		20-34-99E			grass straw	7	105,000		29	29
	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	Albany	Sweet Home									
7/4			596,427	99E-34-20			empty	7	105,000		25	25